
University Honor List/Software Engineer/First Semester 2019-2020 
 

Average Name ID 
95.5 Sereen Iyad Dawood Rabaya 201610106 
95.2 Neama Abdulghani Jomaa Al Qatami 201610904 
94.2 Raghad Saeed Abdullah Taha 201710144 
92.2 Zainab Hani Aqad Awad 201610673 
91.9 Hala Mohammas Safi Al Azazmeh 201611006 
91.6 Lina Adnan Yousef Arafeh 201610200 
90.4 Maryam Hassan Ali Ben Mahfouz 201720128 
90 Awof Ahmad Khaleel Alhalaybeh 201720854 

89.5 Noor Mohammad Hassan Ali 201620493 
87 Lara Baker Abdulrahman Jaber 201710431 

86.8 Farah Alaa Mohammad Jaber 201720400 
86.2 Malek Akram Kamal Kashoqa 201720463 
86.2 Lara Mustafa Hassan Abo Haweleh 201720670 
85.2 Ahmad Ibraheen Abdulfattah Abo Alrob 201710522 
80.4 Mohammad Ali Hassan Aldaraweesh 201720763 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



University Honor List/Software Engineer/Second Semester 2019-2020 
 

Average Name ID 
96 Sereen Iyad Dawood Rabaya 201610106 

96.2 Malek Akram Kamal Kashoqa 201720463 
95.8 Neama Abdulghani Jomaa Al Qatami 201610904 
95.4 Lara Mustafa Hassan Abo Haweleh 201720670 
95.2 Lara Baker Abdulrahman Jaber 201710431 
95 Maryia Hassan Ali Ben Mahfouz 201810970 

94.8 Raghad Saeed Abdullah Taha 201710144 
94.6 Israa Imad Anees Hamdan 201610500 
94.4 Awof Ahmad Khaleel Alhalaybeh 201720854 
94.3 Maryam Hassan Ali Ben Mahfouz 201720128 
92 Iman Tareq Shfeeq Saad 201811571 

91.6 Mohammad Ali Hassan Aldaraweesh 201720763 
91.4 Tala Ayman Abdulrahman Arar 201620415 
91 Farah Alaa Mohammad Jaber 201720400 

88.9 Yousef Ahmad Awadallah 201610481 
88.4 Belal Fawaz Faleh Mustafa 201710131 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Faculty Honor List/Software Engineer/First Semester 2019-2020 
 

Average Name ID 
95.5 Sereen Ayad Dawood Rabayah 201610106 
95.2 Nema Abdulghani Jomaa Al Qatami 201610904 
92.2 Zainab Hani Oqab Awad 201610673 
91.9 Hala Mohammad Safi Alazazmeh 201611006 
91.6 Lina Adnan Yousef Arafeh 201610200 
89.7 Ola Mohammad Saber Abohajeb 201620791 
89.5 Noor Mohammad Hassan Ali 201620493 
88.7 Tala Ayman Abdulrahman Arar 201620415 
94.2 Raghad Saeed Abdullah Taha 201710144 
92.8 Ayman Tareq Shafeeq Saad 201811571 
90.4 Belal Fawaz Faleh Mustafa 201710131 
90.4 Maryam Hassan Ali Ben Mahfoz 201720128 
90 Awf Ahmad Khalel Alhalaybeh 201720854 

89.2 Israa Shokry Hassan Abosyam 201720525 
88.8 Linda Naji Jameel Dbabneh 201810472 
88.5 Loui Abdulqader Abdulrazzaq Abriosh 201720787 
87.6 Ahmad Mazen Omar Fakheraldeen 201720605 
87 Lara Baker Abdulrahman Jaber 201710431 

86.6 Farah Alaa Mohammad Jaber 201720400 
86.2 Lara Mustafa Hasan Abohaweleh 201720670 
86.2 Malek Akram Kamal Kashoqah 201720463 
85.7 Saif Sameer Abdullah Abosbeeh 201710227 
85.6 Noor Jawdat Ibraheem Saeed 201710564 



85.2 Ahmad Ibraheem Abdulfattah Abo Alrob 201710522 
85 Mohammad Naser Ahmad Asha 201720361 

 

 

Faculty Honor List/Software Engineer/Second Semester 2019-2020 
 

Average Name ID 
96.2 Malek Akram Kamal Kashoqah 201720463 
96 Sereen Ayad Dawood Rabayah 201610106 

95.8 Nema Abdulghani Jomaa Al Qatami 201610904 
95.4 Lara Mustafa Hasan Abohaweleh 201720670 
95.2 Lara Baker Abdulrahman Jaber 201710431 
95 Mariya Hassan Ali Ben Mahfoz 201810970 

94.8 Raghad Saeed Abdullah Taha 201710144 
94.8 Noor Jawdat Ibraheem Saeed 201710564 
94.6 Israa Imad Anis Hamdan 201610500 
94.4 Awf Ahmad Khaleel Alhalaybeh 201720854 
94.3 Maryam Hassan Ali Ben Mahfoz 201720128 
92.7 Smah Anwar Ismaeel Aboawad 201620418 
92.3 Saif Smaeer Abdullah Abosbeh 201710227 
92 Israa Shokri Hassan Abosyam 201720525 
92 Iman Tareq Shfeeq Saad 201811571 

91.8 Rasheed Othman Rasheed Tabanjah 201820364 
91.6 Mohmmad Ali Hassan Aldrawesh 201720763 
91.4 Tala Ayman Abdulrahman Arar 201620415 
91 Farah Alaa Mohammad Jaber 201720400 



90.8 Laith Ibraheem Ahmad Tneerah 201720377 
88.9 Yousef Ahmad Atallah Awadallah 201610481 
88.6 Tareq Zyad Ibraheem Mahfouz 201910066 
88.4 Belal Fouz Faleh Mustafa 201710131 
88.3 Mohammad Zakeria Waleed Sammor 201720626 
88.3 Sarah Imad Taha Alkhfaji 201810961 
87.6 Shatha Alasal Yousef Shareef Alshoufi 201710221 
87.2 Yazan Iyad Zahi Haddad 201610515 
87 Shatha Mekhled Abdulaziz Almanaser 201720582 
87 Mohammad Basem Abdullatef Almadmouj 201620593 

86.9 Areej Mohammad Ismaeel Aboawad 201620566 
86.8 Aya Ismael Abdulqader Alshmalty 201620560 
86.6 Ghadeer Mohammad Saleh Semreen 201620585 
86.2 Lojain Ahmad Shamsaldeen Almaaitah 201720658 
86.2 Moath Hassan Issa Almnasrah 201620703 
85.8 Mohammad Naser Ahmad Asha 201720361 
85.6 Hamzeh Tayseer Khalaf Almasarweh 201811391 
85.3 Osama Ahmad Mesbah Abohasanin 201610202 
85.2 Joud Khladon Mohammad Alalian 201720897 
85.2 Alaa Basem Zohdi Alnajjar 201620356 
85 Husam Aldeen Ali Mohmaoud Abo Sharekh 201710664 
85 Mosab Ibraheem Mohammad Jomaa 

Albyari 
201611036 

84.8 Imad Feras Ali Bni Ismaeel 201810277 
84.8 Hayat Abdulsalam Shaker Alsouri 201710226 
84.2 Haddel Mahmoud Abdulhadi Aborabea 201720891 



84.2 Ghadeer Ibraheem Mahmoud Saleh 201720628 
84 Omar Ghssan Sami Wthaefi 201710200 
84 Sami Yousef Saleem Almalti 201610962 
84 Mahmoud Ismaeel Mohammad Alaqra 201620272 

 

 
 


